
Private parties
special events

Rehearsal Dinners • Receptions
Parties • Showers • Meetings
Business Luncheons

LET’S GET YOUR PARTY STARTED!



Any Event. Any Occasion.
Choose McCray’s for your next business meeting,
corporate event, or social celebration and enjoy
working with our experienced and friendly team who
will ensure your event is flawless. Reserving the
private event room at McCray’s Tavern will take the
hassle out of planning, leaving you free to enjoy 
the fun without any worries.
McCray’s is the perfect spot for your next event no 
matter the occasion. 

—  Dining Seating

—  Semi Private Cocktail Style 

—  Private Enclosed Patio

—  Private Bar with dedicated Bartender
— 
— 
— 

East Cobb Location:

404-800-3553

eventsec@mccraystavern.com

Smyrna Location:

678-370-9112

eventswv@mccraystavern.com

Lawreceville Location:

770-407-6754

eventslv@mccraystavern.com

Midtown Location: 
404-937-6444
eventsmt@mccraystavern.com

Custom Event Cocktail 
Customizable Chef's Coursed Dinner
Options Audio Visual Options Available

For event booking or information, please contact our Event Planning Manager 



Event Planning Information 
Deposits/Cancellations

Event Fee

Guarantee

Sales Minimums

Rewards

Preferred Vendors

Audio-Visual Options 

In order to secure your reservation McCray's must have
a credit card on file, a signed verfication form and

signed contract. In some cases a deposit of 10% of

minimum or selected package may be required. All

deposits are non-refundable, and an additional fee will
apply for all cancellations made within seven days of
the function.

Minimums vary based on season and day of week.

The final guaranteed number of guests
must be received by McCray’s seven
business days prior to your function. 

*$50 additional for glitter/confetti cleanup

An event fee of $100 will be retained by
McCray’s to reserve all private event spaces.

Otherwise, the guest count list on the signed
contract will be considered your guarantee. You
will be charged for the actual guest count if the
count exceeds your guaranteed number.

Gratuity (20%) and Event fees do not count
toward the sales minimums. Failure to meet the
guaranteed minimum will result in an additional
fee amounting to the difference and charged to
the credit card provided for deposit.

McCray’s rewards our customers for their loyalty.
Following your 1st event, you will be eligible to
receive a 10% rebate from your 2nd event total in
the form of a McCray’s gift certificate.

We work with experienced vendors to provide
specialty services for your functions. For a list of
preferred vendors, please contact our Event
Planning Manager 
for more details.
• Flowers              • DJ
• Balloons             •  Live Music
• Cakes               • Comedians
• Face-Painting.  • Magicians

*AV Options may vary by location
$25 A/V Set Up Fee Applies

TV and Projector Presentation 
Microphone and Dedicated Sound System
DVD Player
Direct TV and Streaming Services

Custom Logo / Photo Presentation starting
at $25 - ask your events coordinator for
details!



Private Event Room Options

Room Type

Room Type

Privacy

Privacy

Sit Down Dinner

Sit Down Dinner

Cocktails & Hors d’Oeuvres

Cocktails & Hors d’Oeuvres
Bar Area Cocktail Party
Patio
Restaurant Section
Entire Restaurant 

40

30

300

60
45

350

Private Event Room
Dining Room (Side 1)
Dining Room (side 2)
Dining Patio
Bar Patio

— Boardroom-Style Seating

— Formal Dining

— Cocktail Reception

— Presentation with Audience Seating

— Dance Party

private

semi-private
semi-private

private

private

semi-private
private


semi-private
private

60
28
24
20
55

100

40

70-80

contact coordinator 

Smyrna Location 

East Cobb Location 

Private Event
Room 

B A R

Seating Options: 



Midtown Location 

Lawrenceville Location 

Room Type

Room Type

Privacy

Privacy

Sit Down Dinner

Sit Down Dinner

Cocktails & Hors d’Oeuvres

Cocktails & Hors d’Oeuvres
Lower Mezz
Main Dining Room
Upper Mezz
Bar
Bar Patio

Private Event Room
Bar High Tops Dining
Patio
Roof Top Buy-Out

— Boardroom-Style Seating

— Formal Dining

— Cocktail Reception

— Presentation with Audience Seating

— Dance Party

— Roof-Top Patio (ask for details)

private 
semi-private
semi-private

private

semi-private
public

private

public
public

80
34
44
21
15

70 
25
110
45

35
25

120
40
175
60

100

50

UP

UP

FARM DOORS TO RESTAURANT

UP

UP

LOWER MEZZ UPPER MEZZ

Semi-Private
Event Room 

Private Event
Room 
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Seating Options: 



Bar Packages
 

Host Bar Options

Beer & Wine Packages

Beer, Wine & Liquor Packages

Standard 

Premium


Super-Premium

Standard (Well)

Premium (Brand)

2-Hour
Per Person

2-Hour
Per Person

3-Hour
Per Person

3-Hour
Per Person

$14

$16

$14

Per Ticket

$10

      $12

Per Ticket

     $12

Includes Standard Wine and Beer Selections

Includes Premium, Standard Wine and Beer Selections

Includes Super-Premium, Premium, Standard Wine 
and Beer Selections

Includes Standard Liquor, Wine and Beer Selections

Includes Premium and Standard Liquor, Wine 
and Beer Selections
Super-Premium
Includes Super-Premium, Premium and Standard Liquor, 
Wine and Beer Selections

$25

$30

$27

$33

$39

$36

$30

$38

$37

$45

$53

$48

Bar Package; per person pricing, two-hour minimum
On Consumption; Cost based on beverages consumed
(one host tab)
Limited Consumption; Limit may be set for a specific
dollar amount for an Open Bar
Drink Tickets are available                                            
 Note: Tickets will only be valid on day of event
Cash Bar; $100 cash bar fee applies (individual tabs)

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.



Deviled Eggs ___________________ $ 4.00 / pp

Crudité Platter ________________ $4.00 / PP 

Smoked Salmon Dip _______________ $ 6.00 / pp

Chicken Salad Croissant ____________ $6.00 / pp

Hot Chicken Sliders _____________ $4.50 / pp

Pimento BLT Sliders ______________$ 4.50 / PP

Lettuce and tomato

Served with crackers 

Shrimp Cocktail _____________________ MKT
Georgia coastal shrimp served with cocktail sauce 
(3 Shrimp/ PP) 

Local fried chicken breast tossed in hot sauce
topped with pickle chips

Served with chipotle aioli

Hummus _______________________ $4.50/ PP
Seasonal hummus, grilled pita bread and seasonal
vegetables

White Cheddar  Cheese Fritters ________ $5.00/ PP

Traditional house-made deviled egg

Seasonal vegetable platter with ranch

Local selection of meats and cheeses 

15 person minimum
20% gratuity will be added to all packages

Certified angus beef, cheddar
cheese, and house pickles

Pimento cheese, bacon, bibb lettuce green, 
and tomato

Mini Crab Cakes _________________ $8.00/ PP

Jumbo lump blue crab meat served 
with chipotle aioli

Cheeseburger Sliders ____________ $4.50/ PP

Hor d’oeuvres

Charcuterie Board _______________ MRKT

Cauliflower Wings________________ $4.00/ PP
Breaded and fried cauliflower florets tossed in choice
of up to two sauces. 
Served w/ ranch and bleu cheese

Asian Meatballs__________________ $6/ PP 
Tossed in sweet chilli sauce, sesame seeds, cilantro 



Tavern Appetizers

Buffalo chicken and mozzarella egg rolls

10 person minimum
20% gratuity will be added to all packages

Southwest Dip Trio_ ____________________ $6.00 / PP 

House salsa, guacamole, queso, served w/ tortilla chips 

Buffalo Rolls ________________________ $6.00 / PP 

Loaded Chips __________________________ $6/ PP
Potato chips topped with creamy gorgonzola, 
green onion, bacon and diced tomatoes

Boneless Wings ________________________ $6/ PP 

Tossed in choice of up to two sauces and served with ranch and 
bleu cheese



BUFFET PACKAGES
15 person minimum
Includes non-alcoholic beverages 
These options are served buffet style

20% gratuity will be added to all packages

American Steakhouse ______________________________________ $Mrkt Price

McCray's Tavern Salad or Classic Caesar Salad
5 oz NY Strip or 7oz Bavette Steak
4oz Grilled Chicken Skewer
Garlic Mashed Potatoes or Loaded Potato Bar
Green Beans or Broccolini 
Assorted Petit Fours

Land and Sea ____________________________________________ $40/ Person 

McCray’s Tavern Salad or Caesar Salad
4 oz Grilled Salmon with Lemon Cream Sauce
4 oz Grilled Chicken Skewer
Seasonal Vegetables
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Assorted Petit Fours

Tuscan Banquet __________________________________________ $38/ Person 

McCray’s Tavern Salad or Caesar Salad 
Chicken Picatta
Chicken Parmesan (4oz)
Linguini
Green Beans 
Cheesecake

South of the Border_ _______________________________________ $28/ Person 
Tortilla Chips with Salsa, Queso, Guacamole 
Rice and Black Beans

Build Your Own Tacos:
Seasoned Ground Beef
Seasoned Shredded Chicken 
Flour Tortillas 
Sour Cream, Shredded Cheese, Lettuce, Pico



PREFIX MENU OPTIONS

Table Appetizers (+$3 / PP) Standard Desserts (+$3 / PP) Premium Desserts (+$5 / PP) 

15 person minimum
These options are  served as a plated prefixed menu, Guests order
off of limited pre-set menu. 
20% gratuity will be added to all packages

Luncheon Package 

Chef's Dinner Package 

Desserts and Additions

McCray's Classics Package

McCray's Any Occasion Dinner Package 

STARTS AT $35/ PP
Choice of: NY Strip, Pork Chop, Scottish Salmon 
Choice of Tavern Salad or Ceasar Salad Included 
Choice of Side and Soft Drink or Tea Included

STARTS AT $16/ PP
Choice of: Chicken Salad Panini, Turkey Club, Classic Burger
Sandwich Choice of Side and Soft Drink or Tea Included

STARTS AT $25/ PP
Choice of: Fish and Chips, Chicken Fingers, Southwest Bowl (chicken or pork)
Choice of Tavern Salad or Ceasar Salad 
Choice of Soft Drink or Tea Included

Speak with our team to create a chef inspired coursed dinner unique to your event! 
Bring your curated package to the next level by adding a custom event cocktail.  

Assorted
Cookies
Brownies 

Peanut Butter Pie
Key Lime Pie

Cheesecake

Tiramisu 

Must have a minimum 14 days notice

Custom ordered cakes and desserts can sometimes be accommodated upon request. 

Buffalo Chicken Rolls
Big A$$ Pretzel

Loaded Tavern Chips


